
DAV MUKHAMANTRI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
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APRIL22 MAY22 JUNE22

S  E P T E M B E  R  22

NOVEMBER22OCT0BER22
1/11/2022 Tuesday
C.G & MP Foundation Day

DECEMBER22

25/12/2022 Sunday

Christmas

JANUVRY23 FEBRUARY23 MARCH23

E X A M S
S C H E D U L E

ANNUAL EXAM 2022-23

KG I -2ND 

3RD & 4TH

5TH  & 7TH& 8TH

9TH &10TH

11TH &12TH

1ST A S SE S SM E N T (SCHOOL LEVEL)

1ST UNIT TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL)

1ST PERIODIC TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL) 

1ST PERIODIC TEST(SCHOOL LEVEL) 

1ST UNIT TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL)  

APRIL - SEPTEMBER

THIRD WEEK OF SEPTEMBER
KG I -2ND  

3RD & 4TH

5TH & 7TH& 8TH

9TH &10TH

11TH &12TH

2 N D  A  S  SE  S  SM E N T  (SCHOOL LEVEL)

2ND U N I T  TEST(SCHOOL LEVEL)

2ND  PERIODICTEST (ZONALLEVEL )

2ND PERIODIC TEST( ZONELLEVEL)

HALF YEARLY  (ZONAL LEVEL)  

NOV - DECEMBER 

SECOND WEEK OF DECEMBER

KG I -2ND

3RD -& 4TH

5TH & 7TH

8TH 

10 TH 

11 TH 

12TH

3ASSESSMENT(SCHOOLLEVEL)

3 RD UNIT TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL)

3RD PERIODIC TEST(SCHOOL LEVEL)

PRACTICE TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL)

PRE-BOARD-I (ZONALLEVEL)

4TH UNIT TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL )

PRE BOARD –I I EXAM (ZONAL LEVEL)

FEB-APR ANNUAL E X A M 2022-23

KG I -2ND

3RD - 4TH

5TH  & 7TH

9TH 

11TH 

P R E-B O A R D -I I (ZONALLEVEL)

2ND  PRE  BOARD  (ZONALLEVEL)

SPORTS CALENDER

JULY22 AUGUST22

07/12/2022 Saturday
Group  discuss ion

4 TH ASSESMENT(SCHOOLLEVEL)

4 TH  U N I T  TEST(SCHOOL LEVEL)

4 TH PERIODIC TEST(ZONAL LEVEL)

ANNUAL EXAM(ZONAL LEVEL)

ANNUAL EXAM(As Per DAV CAE)

JA N UA RY

2ND WEELK O F JANUARY

9TH

10TH

12TH

J U N E 1 9J A N 1 9

2

2
9/07/2022 Saturday Parents 
Meeting (CLASS -3RD – 4TH)

16/07/2022 Saturday Drawing 
Competition CLASS-KG1-8TH)

23/07/2022 Wednesday Quiz 
Competition(CLASS -3-8/9-12)

30/07/2022 Saturday Power 
Point Presentation (Class 6th-

10TH)

09/08/2022 Tuesday Muharram

11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha
bandhan

15/08/2022 Monday 
Independence Day 

19/08/2022 Friday Janmastmi 

31/08/2022 Wednesday Ganesh 
Chaturthi 

20/08/2022 Saturday 
Speech/Essay  Writing  

Competition 

3/09/2022  Saturday Song 
Competition (Class 3 – 9,11) &
KGI -2 Fancy dress completion)

10/09/2022  Saturday Hand 
Writing & Rhymes/Moral 
story/poem Competition 

01 to 06/10/2022 Saturday to 
Thursday Autumn Break

02/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma 
Gandhi Birthday 

09/10/2022 Saturday Id - A -
Milad

24 to 27/10/2022 
Monday  to  

Thursday Diwali 
Vacation

08/10/2022 Saturday Parents 
Meeting (Class 7- 8 )

22rd  Sat ,DANCE 
Competion

15/10 /2022
Saturday 

Exhibition  
31/10/2022 

Monday  
Enviroment 
Awarness

12/11/2022 Saturday Parents 
Meeting (Class 9 – 10 )

08/11/2022 Tuesday 
Gurunanak Jayanti 

14/11/2022 Saturday  Annual 
Sports 

26/11/2022 Saturday 
Seminar (Class 9 – 12 )

NOTE : - Every Saturday  of the Month  “Parents & Teacher Meeting” At 11:00 AM.

10/10/22  
Career 

Councelling

03/12/2022 Saturday Parents  
Meeting  (Class 11 – 12 ) 

18/12/2022 Sundayday Guru 
Ghashi Dash Jayanti 

13/8/22 
Saturday 
Parents 
Meeting 

2

*NATIONAL SPORT DAY-29/AUG/2022
Teacher events:- TUG OF WAR, BADMINTON (DOUBLES) SEPRATE FOR LADIES STAFF AND GENTS STAFF, RUNNIG EVENTS

*NOTE:- * The school management has the right to change the above dates and event without prior notice as per priority.
* The teacher duties are indicative in the above schedule and may change as per time and event however it is mendatory to perform the duty 

assigned.

CLASS I & II  - Clay modelling

CLASS III – V  - Poster making

CLASS VI – VIII   - Flower making

CLASS  IX  & X - Collage making

CLASS XII - Role Play on Historically 
important events 

16/06/22

Sanskrit Shloka
Competition

01/01/2023 Sunday New Years
Day

20, Friday , Annual Day

14/01/2023 Saturday Makar
Sankranti

17/01/23 Quiz /Origami/Salad 
Competition

26/01/23 Thursday Republic 
Day / Basant Panchmi

01/05/22 To  14/06/22  Summer 
Vacation

03/5/2022 Tuesday

Id-Ui- Fitar

16/5/2022 Monday

Budh Purnima

08/03/2023 Wednesday Holi18/02/2023 Saturday Maha shivratri

10/04/2022 Sunday  Ram Navami

14/04/2022 Thursday Ambedker / 
Mahaveer Jayanti

15/04/2022 Friday Good
Friday

15 ,Fri  Investiture Ceremony

10/07/2022 Sunday ID-Ui-Juha

F O RTH  W E EK  O F JULY

OCT –NOV THIRD WEEK OF NOV

8TH 

9TH & 10TH

11 TH 

12 TH

3RD PERIODIC TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL) 

3RD PERIODIC TEST(SCHOOL  LEVEL)

3RD UNIT TEST (SCHOOL LEVEL)

PRE- BOARD -I EXAM (ZONALLEVEL)

PRACTICE TEST / EXAM (SCHOOL LEVEL ) 

MARCH- APR ANNUALE X A M 2022-23

8 TH 

10TH

12 TH 

ANNUAL EXAMS ( As Per DAV CAE )

ANNUAL EXAM / BOARD EXAM  

(As Per CBSE/DAV CAE)

BOARD EXAM(As Per CBSE ) 


